
Adult December 2023 

  For library news & programs see the newsletter -  
  sign up at eepurl.com/edpfD or scan the code   >>>>>>> 
       

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

   27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

1 2 

3D Printer* 

Orientation 
 

10:30am-12:00pm, 

CL 
 

Registration Required  

For Adults and Teens 

4 5 

EXCEL 

Intermediate 
 

6:00 pm-7:30 pm, 

CL 
 

Registration Required  

For Adults and Teens 

6 

Mystery Book 

Club 

Open Season 

By C.J. Box 
 

6:30 pm-7:45pm,CR 

7 

Cricut*  

Orientation 
 

10:30am-11:30am, 

CL 
 

Registration Required  

For Adults and Teens 

8 

 

9 

 

 

11 

   

12 

 

13 

 

 

 

           

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

18 

Talk it Up Book 

Discussion 
 

Holiday Cookie  

Exchange 
 

6:00pm-7:30pm, 

MR  

19 
 

 

20 

 

21 

Crafternoon* 

Winter Mugs/Cork 

Ornaments 
 

 

2:00 pm - 4 pm, MR 
  

Registration Required  

22 

 

 

23 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

 

27 

Coffee  

& Coloring 
 

2:00 pm - 4:00 pm, 

MR 

 

28 

 

29 30 

Information for Persons with Disabilities:   
Programs and services are Americans with Disabilities 
Act  (ADA) Compliant. Special accommodations can be 
requested  in advance by contacting the library. 

4400 Bens View Ln. Kingwood, TX 77339 832-927-7830 www.hcpl.net 

MR - Meeting Room, 1st floor / CR - Conference Room, 2nd floor /                                   
CL - Computer Lab, 2nd floor / TGR - Teen Game Room, 2nd floor/   

* - REGISTRATION OPENS ONE WEEK BEFORE CLASS 

at www.hcpl.net/branch/kingwood-branch-library 

Library 

Closed 

Library 

Closed 

Library 

Closed 

Library 

closes at  

5:00 PM 

Library 

Closed 

Library 

closes at  

5:00 PM 


