## **Adult December 2023**

MR - Meeting Room, 1st floor / CR - Conference Room, 2nd floor / CL - Computer Lab, 2nd floor / TGR - Teen Game Room, 2nd floor/ \* - REGISTRATION OPENS ONE WEEK BEFORE CLASS at www.hcpl.net/branch/kingwood-branch-library

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
27	28	29	30	1	2 <b>3D Printer*</b> <b>Orientation</b> 10:30am-12:00pm, CL Registration Required For Adults and Teens
4	5 EXCEL Intermediate 6:00 pm-7:30 pm, CL Registration Required For Adults and Teens	6 Mystery Book Club Open Season By C.J. Box 6:30 pm-7:45pm,CR	7 Cricut* Orientation 10:30am-11:30am, CL Registration Required For Adults and Teens	8	9
11	12	13	14	15	16
18 Talk it Up Book Discussion Holiday Cookie Exchange 6:00pm-7:30pm, MR	19	20	21 Crafternoon* Winter Mugs/Cork Ornaments 2:00 pm - 4 pm, MR Registration Required	22 Library closes at 5:00 PM	23 Library Closed
25 Library Closed	26 Library Closed	27 Coffee & Coloring 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm, MR	28	<sup>29</sup> Library closes at 5:00 PM	30 Library Closed

For library news & programs see the newsletter - sign up at eepurl.com/edpfD or scan the code >>>>>>

**Information for Persons with Disabilities:** Programs and services are Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Compliant. Special accommodations can be requested in advance by contacting the library. HARRISCOUNTY PUBLICLIBRARY your pathway to knowledge Kingwood Branch Library



4400 Bens View Ln. Kingwood, TX 77339 832-927-7830 www.hcpl.net